
Altamont Tennis Schedule
2024-25

Date Opponent Location Time
Thursday, Jan. 30 John Carroll Tournament The Finley Center TBD
Thurs, Feb 20 Hewitt Trussville (Rescheduled) Altamont 3:30 PM
Mon, Feb 24 Center Point HS Altamont 3:30 PM
Thurs, Feb 27 Leeds HS Altamont 4:00 PM
Mon, March 3 Indian Springs School Altamont 3:30 PM
Wed. March 5 Hewitt Trussville Altamont 3:30 PM
Thurs March 6 Briarwood Christian School Altamont 3:30 PM
Mon, March 10 The Donoho School The Donoho School 3:30 PM
Tues, March 11 Moody HS Altamont 4:00 PM
Thurs, March 13 Ramsay HS Altamont 4:00 PM
Tues, April 1 Jacksonville HS Altamont 4:00 PM
Thurs, April 3 Gardendale HS Gardendale 3:30 PM
Tues, April 8 Westminster School at Oak Mountain Altamont 3:30 PM
Thurs, April 10 John Carroll Catholic High School Altamont 3:30 PM
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